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Feniks 2014
Sombor, 29/11/2014

Event 28 Women, 200m Medley Open
29/11/14 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:52.87 361
2. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:58.35 329
3. SANTA, Georgina 03 Pk "Swim Star" 3:03.87 300
4. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:12.21 263
5. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:16.52 246
6. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:22.93 223
7. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:37.47 181

13 - 14 years

1. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:31.72 535
2. MATIJEVIC, Iva 00 Osijek 2:34.19 510
3. KNEZEVIC, Lea 01 Osijek 2:37.52 478
4. GRANOSA, Ivana 00 Osijek 2:44.50 420
5. SIKRA, Ana 00 Osijek 2:48.46 391
6. DARAZDI, Andrijana 01 Osijek 2:56.60 339
7. TUBAK, Marija 01 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 2:57.09 336
8. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 3:09.10 276

15 - 16 years

1. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 2:45.34 413
2. JELIC, Doris 98 Osijek 2:54.01 354
3. KEPCIJA, Katarina 98 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 2:59.56 323

17 years and older

1. SIKRA, Nada 97 Osijek 2:44.50 420
2. KEPCIJA, Nikolina 97 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:04.23 299

Open

1. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:31.72 535
2. MATIJEVIC, Iva 00 Osijek 2:34.19 510
3. KNEZEVIC, Lea 01 Osijek 2:37.52 478
4. SIKRA, Nada 97 Osijek 2:44.50 420

GRANOSA, Ivana 00 Osijek 2:44.50 420
6. GALAC, Sanja 98 "Feniks",Sombor 2:45.34 413
7. SIKRA, Ana 00 Osijek 2:48.46 391
8. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:52.87 361
9. JELIC, Doris 98 Osijek 2:54.01 354

10. DARAZDI, Andrijana 01 Osijek 2:56.60 339
11. TUBAK, Marija 01 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 2:57.09 336
12. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:58.35 329
13. KEPCIJA, Katarina 98 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 2:59.56 323
14. SANTA, Georgina 03 Pk "Swim Star" 3:03.87 300
15. KEPCIJA, Nikolina 97 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 3:04.23 299
16. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 3:09.10 276
17. STANKOVIC, Elena 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:12.21 263
18. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:16.52 246
19. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 3:16.56 246
20. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:22.77 224
21. RAJINOVIC, Milijana 03 "Feniks",Sombor 3:22.93 223
22. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:37.47 181
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Feniks 2014
Sombor, 29/11/2014

Event 28, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. CONIC, Milana 05 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:40.61 174


